W W W . A T C O N T R O L S . C O M
Trunnion Mounted Ball Valves
2 pc. Cast Soft Seat
3 pc. Forged Soft Seat
3 pc. Metal Seat
0035
2
TS SERIES

T R U N N I O N
23
How To Order
TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVES
Valve Size
  0200 2” 1600 16”
 0300 3” 1800 18”
 0400 4” 2000 20”
 0600 6” 2400 24”
 0800 8” 3000 30”
 1000 10” 3600 36”
 1200 12”  4200 42”
 1400 14” 4800 48”
Ball
 S 316 SS
 9 LF2 / ENP
 7 A105N / ENP
 2 Tungsten Carbide Coated 316SST
 3 316SST / HCr
 4 Chrome Carbide Coated 316SST
Stem
 H 4140 / ENP
 A 17-4 PH
 B XM-19
 S 316SST
 D Inconel® 718
 C Duplex 2205
 9 A350 LF2 / ENP
 7 A105N / ENP
Seat
 R1 RTFE (Single Piston)
 R2 RTFE (Double Piston)
 V1 Devlon® (Single Piston)
 V2 Devlon® (Double Piston)
 Z1 PEEK (Single Piston)
 Z2 PEEK (Double Piston)
 3 316/Stellite®
 2 Tungsten Carbide Coated 316SS
 4 Chrome Carbide Coated 316SS
PART NUMBER MATRIX
Fire Safe Designation (must be included)
 X Non-Firesafe
 F Firesafe (standard)
Port
 F Full Port
 R Regular Port
Valve Series
 TS2 Soft seat Trunnion, 2 pc design (cast)
 TS3 Soft seat Trunnion, 3 pc design (forged)
 TSW Soft seat Trunnion, seal welded
 TM3 Metal seat Trunnion, 3 pc design (cast)
 TMW Metal seat Trunnion, seal welded
Body Material
 C A216 WCB (-20°F to 800°F)
 5 A352 LCB (-50°F to 800°F)
 8 A352 LCC (-50°F to 650°F)
 X CF8M 316 SST (-450°F to 1200°F)
 L CF3M 316L SST (-450°F to 800° F)
 7 A105N Forged Steel (-20°F to 800°F)
 D CD3MN Duplex SST (-50°F to 550°F)
 G CE3MN Super Duplex SST (-50°F to 550°F)
 6 WC6, A217 (-20° F to 1100° F)
 9 WC9, A217 (-20° F to 1100° F)
 F A350 LF2 (-50° F to 800° F)
 4 A182 F316 (-450°F to 1200°F)
  (other options: consult factory)
 End Connection
 F1 150 RF  R1 150 RTJ
 F3 300 RF  R3 300 RTJ
 F6 600 RF  R6 600 RTJ
 F9 900 RF  R9 900 RTJ
 F15 1500 RF  R15 1500 RTJ
 F25 2500 RF  R25 2500 RTJ